

## **DEWART LAKE PROTECTIVE ASSOCIATION**

## **ANNUAL GOLF OUTING**

On Monday, June 8<sup>th</sup> the Association will be holding the 9<sup>th</sup> Annual Dewart Lake Protective Association Golf Outing. The all proceeds will go to Lake Enhancement projects. The outing will be held at the Maxwelton Golf Club on the north side of Syracuse.

We hope to have sponsors to help defray the cost of the outing by sponsoring a golf hole. The cost of a new sponsorship is \$75 per hole (more is always appreciated). Others in the community have graciously sponsored an advertising and recognition sign which we will place alongside the tees and greens. It's the approximate size of a real estate sale sign. If you sponsored a hole in years past, a renewal fee of \$50 is all that is required (more is always appreciated) this year.

Through your participation and sponsorship we have been successful in raising money for lake improvement. All proceeds go to the Dewart Lake Protective Assn. Participants will have a rare opportunity to play this great local course.

Please send your check for your sign to DLPA Golf Outing to Tom Roth, 464 EMS D15 Lane, Syracuse, IN 46567.

We are also inviting you to bring a friend or two or three or foursome to join us for a fun day of golf on June 8<sup>th</sup>, 2014. Please complete the entry form on the reverse side to play in the tournament.



## 9<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL DEWART LAKE GOLF OUTING

## "BRING A FRIEND TO THE DEWART LAKE GOLF TOURNAMENT"

Monday, June 8, 2015 - 12:30 p.m. Rain date: Monday, June 15, 2015

(Registration begins at 11:00 a.m.)

Maxwelton Golf Club, Syracuse,

\$65.00 per person if registered and PAID by June 1st

\$75.00 per person on the day of the tournament

The cost includes: 18 holes of golf, cart and dinner

Florida Scramble - Hole In-One Contest - Gift Certificates

**Golf Prizes - Putting Contest - Door Prizes** 

100% OF THE PROFITS GO TO DEWART LAKE PROTECTIVE ASSOCIATION

LAKE ENHANCEMENT PROJECTS.

Don't miss an opportunity to play one of the finest local courses!

Send this registration form and check by June 2nd to: Tom Roth, 464 EMS D15 Lane, Syracuse, IN 46567

or call Tom or Janet Roth at 574-457-2724

Contact name/address/phone/e-mail:	_
Amount enclosed @\$65.00 per player: \$	
Player 1	
Player 2	_
Player 3	
Player 4	